H
PL
C
Co
lu
m
ns
38

*Guard holder required
VertiSepTM HCS
  Ordering Information
Particle I.D.
Size Length
Phase (μm) Formats (mm) QTY Part No.
VertiSepTM AQS Guard Cartridges*
C18 3 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03BA-B113
3 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03BA-C113
3 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03BA-E113
5 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03BA-B123
5 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03BA-C123
5 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03BA-E123
5 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03BA-H123
5 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03BA-I123
10 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03BA-E133
10 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03BA-H133
10 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03BA-I133
C8 3 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03BB-B113
3 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03BB-C113
3 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03BB-E113
5 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03BB-B123

10 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03BE-H133
10 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03BE-I133
  Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Guard Holder with Coupler
For column I.D. 2.1-7.8 mm 1 0300-0001
For column I.D. 10 mm 1 0300-0002
For column I.D. 21.2 mm 1 0300-0003
  Ordering Information
Particle I.D.
Size Length
Phase (μm) Formats (mm) QTY Part No.
VertiSepTM HCS
CN 3 Ultra-Fast 2.1 x 10 1 03BE-B111
3 Ultra-Fast 2.1 x 20 1 03BE-B611
3 Ultra-Fast 2.1 x 50 1 03BE-B211
3 LC/MS 2.1 x 100 1 03BE-B311
3 LC/MS 2.1 x 150 1 03BE-B411
3 LC/MS 3.2 x 100 1 03BE-C311
3 LC/MS 3.2 x 150 1 03BE-C411
3 Analytical 4.6 x 100 1 03BE-E311
3 Analytical 4.6 x 150 1 03BE-E411
5 LC/MS 2.1 x 100 1 03BE-B321
5 LC/MS 2.1 x 150 1 03BE-B421
5 LC/MS 2.1 x 250 1 03BE-B521
5 LC/MS 3.2 x 100 1 03BE-C321
5 LC/MS 3.2 x 150 1 03BE-C421
5 LC/MS 3.2 x 250 1 03BE-C521
5 Analytical 4.6 x 100 1 03BE-E321
5 Analytical 4.6 x 150 1 03BE-E421
5 Analytical 4.6 x 250 1 03BE-E521
5 Prep 10.0 x 150 1 03BE-H421
5 Prep 10.0 x 250 1 03BE-H521
5 Prep 21.2 x 150 1 03BE-I421
5 Prep 21.2 x 250 1 03BE-I521
10 Analytical 4.6 x 250 1 03BE-E531
10 Prep 10.0 x 150 1 03BE-H431
10 Prep 10.0 x 250 1 03BE-H531
10 Prep 21.2 x 150 1 03BE-I431
10 Prep 21.2 x 250 1 03BE-I531